TIERRA

HAND DRYER

UV STERILIZING BRUSHLESS
LIGHT MOTOR

254 KEY FEATURES
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Dimension

UV Lights Details
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All measurements are in mm
Visit www.euronics.co.in
For a full range of euronics inspire products

Stainless Steel # 304 Grade
Wall Mounted

Touch-Free Infra-Red Activation
20 Sec

60 seconds

Brushless

26,000

400-1150W

IPX4

110m/s

254(L) x 105 (W) x 322(H)

280nm
2 to 3 mW

More than 10 years
1 Years

1 Years

2 Years
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