





KEY FEATURES

Casing	Stainless Steel # 304 Grade
Mounting	Wall Mounted
Operation	Touch-Free Infra-Red Activation
Hand Dry Time	20 Sec
Auto Cutoff	60 seconds
Motor	Brushless
RPM	26,000
Rated Power	400-1150W
Protection Class	IPX4
Air Speed	110m/s
Dimension	254(L) x 105 (W) x 322(H)
UV Lights Details	
Wavelength	280nm
Power Consumption	2 to 3 mW
Life time of UV light	More than 10 years
Warranty	
PCB	1 Years
Heating Element	1 Years
Brushless Motor	2 Years